
2015-2016 Basketball Schedule 

 

Monday, October 26  Girls @ Pope County @ 6 p.m. 

    Bus leaves CGS @ 4:15 and BGS @ 4:30 

     

Friday, October 30   Girls @ Century @ 6pm 

    Bus leaves BGS @ 4:30 & CGS @ 4:45 

   

Monday, November 2
nd

    Girls @ Dongola @ 6pm 

    Bus leaves BGS @ 4:45 & CGS @ 5: 00 p.m. 

 

    Boys @ Lick Creek @ 6pm 

    Bus leaves CGS @ 4:45 & BGS @ 5 p.m. 

 

Thursday, November 5  Boys vs. NSH @ CGS @ 6 p.m. 

 

Saturday, November 7  Homecoming 

    Boys vs. Joppa @ 5 p.m. – 2 games 

 

Monday, November 9  Girls play @ Jonesboro @ 6 p.m. 

     Bus leaves CGS @ 4:45 p.m.  and leaves BGS @ 5 p.m. 

 

Thursday, November 12  Girls vs Joppa @ CGS @ 6 p.m. 

 

Friday, November 13  Boys @ Shawnee @ 6 p.m. 

Bus leaves CGS @ 4:30 and BGS @ 4:45 p.m. 

 

Monday, November 16  Boys @ NSH @ 6 p.m. 

    Bus leaves CGS @ 4:45 and BGS @ 5 p.m. 

 

    Girls @ Lick Creek @ 6 p.m. 

    Bus leaves CGS @ 4:45 & BGS @ 5 p.m.  

 

Tuesday, November 17  Girls vs Dongola @ 6 p.m. 

 

    Boys @ Dongola @ 6 p.m. 

    Bus leaves BGS @ 5 p.m. & CGS @ 5:15 p.m. 

 

Thursday, November 19  Girls @ St. Andrews @ 6 p.m. 

    Bus leaves CGS @ 4:15 & BGS @ 4:30 

 

    Boys @ Pope Co. @ 6 p.m. 

    Bus leaves CGS @ 4:15 and BGS @ 4:30 

 

Monday, November 23  Girls @ Vienna @ 5:30 p.m. 

    Bus leaves CGS @ 4:15 p.m. and BGS @ 4:30 

 

Tuesday, November 24  Girls & Boys play @ Joppa @ 5 p.m. 

    Bus leaves BGS @ 3:45and CGS @ 4 p.m. 

 

Monday, Nov.  30 – Dec. 3rd Girls Conference Tournament @ St. Andrews (played @ Jacob) 

 

Monday, November 30  Boys play St. Andrews @ CGS @ 6 p.m. 



 

Tuesday, December 1  Boys @ Jonesboro @ 6 p.m. 

    Bus leaves CGS @ 4:45 p.m.  and leaves BGS @ 5 p.m.  

 

December 7 – 10  Boys Conference @ Lick Creek 

 

Monday, December 7  Girls @Shawnee @ 6 p.m. 

Bus leaves CGS @ 4:30 and BGS @ 4:45 p.m. 

 

Thursday, December 10  Girls play St. Andrews @ CGS @ 6 p.m. 

 

Dec 15, 16 & 17  Century Boys Invitational – TBA 

 

Monday, Janauary 4  Girls vs. Pope Co. @ CGS @ 6 p.m. 

 

Monday, January 11  Girls @ NSH @  6 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, January 12  Boys vs. Vienna @ 5:30  @ CGS 

 

January 12 – 19   Girls Regional – TBA 

 

Thursday, January 14  Boys vs. Dongola @ CGS @ 6 p.m. 

 

Monday, Janaury 18  Boys vs St.  Andrew @ 6 p.m. @ CGS 

 

Tuesday, January 19  Boys vs. Century @ CGS @ 6 p.m. 

 

January 26 – Feb 2  Boys Regional - TBA 

  

 

This calendar is subject to change. 
 

 

     

 


